
 

Faculty of Engineering 
Faculty Leadership & Administrative Assistants Contacts- 2019-2020 

No Name Title E-mail Room 

1  Nahed Sobhi Abdel Nour 
Professor 

Dean of Faculty of 
Engineering 

nsobhi@msa.eun.eg C207 

2  Hisham Mahmoud Aref Mahmoud 
Professor 

Vice Dean of Faculty 
of Engineering 

haref@msa.eun.eg C204 

3  Nahed El Sayed El Sherbeny Sarhan 
Senior Administration 

Executive - Dean’s 
Office 

nsarhan@msa.eun.eg C205 

4  Nihal Talaat Mahmoud 
Administration 

Assistant - Dean’s 
Office 

netalaat@msa.eun.eg C205 

5  Hala Abdel Rahman Abdel Maksoud 

Administration 
Executive –Architecture 

Systems Engineering 
Department 

harahman@msa.eun.eg C205 

6  Hebatallah Ahmed Othman 

Administration Assistant –
Electrical Communication 
& Electronics Systems 

Engineering Department 
& Students Affairs 

Specialist 

heothman@msa.eun.eg C205 

7  Rania Mohamed Hassan Mohamed 
Administration 

Executive –Quality 
Assurance Unit 

rmhassan@msa.eun.eg WS105 

8  Reem Esam Elhefny 
Administration 

Assistant - External 
Relations 

reesam@msa.eun.eg D312 

For the staff telephone extensions, please replace the letters A, B, C, D, and E by the numbers: 1,2,3,4, and 5, respectively. Else, contact MSA operator. 
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